OISC GOLF
METRIX

Earth wind and double bogey

Mol [1]213]4]56]7)8]9/1011]12]13]14 15]16]17]18 | +/-| Sum)
Par 4 3,4 3 3 3/3/3/3 /3 /4|4 5/3|3|3)4 62

4

1 | Nono Malmelin 413 /5/3/3/4/3/2/3|3 3/4/4,3|2|3|3|-5 57
2 | Niilo Vaisénen 34,542 522 3 3/3 3 34 2 3|2 5)|-4) 58
3  Jani Kytoéharju 3/4/4/3/3/4/3/2/3/2|2 /3 4/5/3|3/4/|4)-3]| 59
4 |TuomasKallunki |5/3/5/3/2 /4 32 3/3 /3,3, 3 /5,2 3|3|5/-2]| 60
5 | Otto Tylli 412 4|3/ 3/4|3/2/3/2 (3|3 /4|53 /4,46 0 62
6 | Mikko Rénka 412 /5/3/2/5/4/3|3(3|2|4|4|4,2 3|5 6 |+2 64
6 Tommilauronen |5 | 3|5 3|34/ 5 24 3|23 |44 4|3 |34 +2| 64

Earth wind and double bogey ¢ 14.07.2024 10:52 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2791032
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2791032

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1123 ]4]5 678 ]9 10]11]12]13 14 ]15]16]17 13 Tot JRE
Par 4 3,43 /3|4,3 /3|3, 33|44 5|3 3 3|4 62

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
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3 147|31/26|43|33/21|31|27/24 31|37 44|27 3 3.4 4.7 60.6
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Earth wind and double bogey * 14.07.2024 10:52 (2)

8
3
3
1

11| 16 | 18
1 1 1
51312
1 2 2

1 2

-1.4

38 30%

64
20
4

51%
16%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2791032

